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DISTRICT

KOLLAM

TRIVANDRUM

ERNAKULAM

KANNUR

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING DEPARTMENT

DATE SCHEDULE FOR e-OFFICE IMPLIMENTATION

NAME OF INSTITUTION
GOVT ITI CHANDANATHOPE

RIC KOLLAM

GOVT ITHW) KOLLAM

BTC KOLLAM

GOVT ITI CHATHANGOR

GOVT ITI MAYYANAD

(GOVTITI THEVALAKARA

GOVT ITI CHADAYAMANGALAM

IIE-IZI"'M'T ITIKOTTARAKARA

‘GOVT ITI ELAMADU

GOVT ITI VARKALRA,

GOVT ITI KALAMASSERY

|GOVT ITI (W) KALAMASSERY

AVTS KALAMASSERY

RIC KALAMASSERY
GOVT ITI MARADU

GOVT ITI MANEED

GONT ITI VENGOOR

GOVT ITI THURAVOOR

GOVT ITI ARAKUZHA

GOVT ITI PINARAYI

GOVT ITI PANNIYANOORE
GOVT ITI KUTHUPARAME A
GOVT ITI PERAVOOR
GOVTITI PAE.'I"I‘UOR
GOVT ITI KURUMATOOR
GOVT ITI PERINGOME
GOVT ITI MADAYI

RIC KANNUR

GOVT ITI (W) KANNUR

GOVT ITI KANNUR

DATE

o7ioLuzl

08/0L21

09/01/21

110121

140021

E-Office Users
(231)

15/01/21 &7

16/01/21

18/0121

19/01121

20/0121

250121

26/01121

270121

2B8/01121

2900121

30i0121



